Place

o
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First Name
Nicholas
Joe
Mike
Richard
Kelly
Jose
Allen
Keola
timothy
Bruce
Brett
Daniel
Brian
MIKE
Susan
Greg
bruce
Emily
Greg
Wayne
Katie
Jordan
Cherin
Charlotte
Howard
Steve
Cindy
Becky
Lyne
Edward
Ryan
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www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Lebrun
Catalino
Fisch
Giudicelli
Stanffer
Fuentes
Braven
Dunn
stapp
Walters
Barton
Lewis
Bolt
BOWE
Bradley
Morris
MacMahon
Inskeep
Whipple
Yorita
Murch
Tatom
Dinoia
Murch
Williams
Savoca
Johnson
Fordham
Kelle
Dunn
Shin

CATCH Me If You Can
Timed 5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
83 1 ALL 1 M 17:17.379
86 2 ALL 2 M 19:45.264
12 3 ALL 3 M 19:57.315
18 4 ALL 4 M 20:20.382
82 1 ALL 1 F 20:37.000
87 5 ALL 5 M 21:54.669
6 6 ALL 6 M 21:55.289
9 7 ALL 7 M 22:16.157
47 8 ALL 8 M 23:09.025
52 9 ALL 9 M 23:15.501
2 10 ALL 10 M 23:18.176
30 11  ALL 11 M 23:39.346
3 12 ALL 12 M 24:34.111
4 13 ALL 13 M 24:40.667
5 2 ALL 2 F 25:07.690
76 14 ALL 14 M 25:27.411
33 15 ALL 15 M 25:27.583
64 3 ALL 3 F 25:32.858
54 16 ALL 16 M 26:12.118
60 17 ALL 17 M 26:13.166
71 4 ALL 4 F 26:19.231
51 18 ALL 18 M 26:42.617
102 5 ALL 5 F 26:49.202
68 6 ALL 6 F 27:12.631
57 19 ALL 19 M 27:44.755
44 20 ALL 20 M 28:09.953
23 7 ALL 7 F 28:32.771
14 8 ALL 8 F 28:50.136
84 9 ALL 9 F 28:58.530
10 21 ALL 21 M 29:04.489
46 22 ALL 22 M 29:10.447
10/3/2010

Gun Time
17:17.379
19:45.264
19:57.315
20:20.382
20:37.000
21:54.669
21:55.289
22:16.157
23:09.025
23:15.501
23:18.176
23:39.346
24:34.111
24:40.667
25:07.690
25:27.411
25:27.583
25:32.858
26:12.118
26:13.166
26:19.231
26:42.617
26:49.202
27:12.631
27:44.755
28:09.953
28:32.771
28:50.136
28:58.530
29:04.489
29:10.447
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

First Name
Joanna
Michael
Rebecca
Joey
Jenny
America
SUEZANN
TESSA
Sarah
Janny
Rachel
Maggie
Jennifer
Justin
Jenny
Davidson
Lisa
Anna
Walter
Danielle
Jim
Gayla
Liz
Hannah
Katie
Jonathan
Kevin
Mike
Jason
John
Julia

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Dunn
Murch
Lamm
Whipple
Kniss

Yorita-Carrion

YORITA
MCCOLLUM
Lewis
Barrus
Fuinell
MacMahon
Johnston
Glass
Carroll
Fields
OanTrease
Prater
Harris
Laatsch
Fordham
whipple
Whipple
MacMahon
Robinson
Laatsch
Culligan
Kozup
Oates
Scripps, V
Bailey

Timed 5K
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
Bib Masters
8 10 ALL 10
69 23 ALL 23
29 11  ALL 11
56 24 ALL 24
101 12 ALL 12
62 13 ALL 13
61 14 ALL 14
39 15 ALL 15
31 16 ALL 16
67 17 ALL 17
103 18 ALL 18
36 19 ALL 19
63 20 ALL 20
80 25 ALL 25
79 21 ALL 21
65 26 ALL 26
85 22 ALL 22
43 23 ALL 23
19 27 ALL 27
28 24 ALL 24
13 28 ALL 28
53 25 ALL 25
55 26 ALL 26
35 27 ALL 27
74 28 ALL 28
27 29 ALL 29
7 30 ALL 30
25 31 ALL 31
42 32 ALL 32
45 33 ALL 33
1 29 ALL 29
10/3/2010

CATCH Me If You Can

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

29:10.986
20:18.484
29:35.865
29:50.799
30:01.798
30:18.203
31:16.373
31:20.832
31:55.899
32:32.494
32:55.401
32:58.999
32:59.287
33:03.975
33:04.742
33:12.109
33:22.536
34:13.175
34:27.402
36:19.070
37:19.982
39:02.551
39:02.639
39:05.375
39:46.076
40:25.761
41:19.829
41:25.128
42:39.168
43:43.827
43:45.709

Gun Time
29:10.986
29:18.484
29:35.865
29:50.799
30:01.798
30:18.203
31:16.373
31:20.832
31:55.899
32:32.494
32:55.401
32:58.999
32:59.287
33:03.975
33:04.742
33:12.109
33:22.536
34:13.175
34:27.402
36:19.070
37:19.982
39:02.551
39:02.639
39:05.375
39:46.076
40:25.761
41:19.829
41:25.128
42:39.168
43:43.827
43:45.709
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
John
Lew
Randy
Kamion
David
Valerie
Heather
Amy
Charlene
Tara
Teri

Pat
Jane
Jessica
Scott
Sara
Elliott
Jim
Debbie
Rocky
mike

Jim Bob Smith

Connor
Silvino
Karissa
Judy
Matthew
Karen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Hicks
Manglos
Garner
Garner
Yorita
MacMahon
Kozup
Oates
Miller
Clark
Cole
Fujii
Harris
Tatom
Wilson
Tatom
Glass
Birdsall
Grodi
Jordon
fenner

Jim Bob Smith

MacMahon
Lyra
Tatom
Preston
Murch
Kolb

CATCH Me If You Can
Timed 5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
21 34 ALL 34 M 43:54.340
38 35 ALL 35 M 44:06.359
17 36 ALL 36 M 44:19.831
16 30 ALL 30 F 44:20.783
59 37 ALL 37 M 45:29.956
34 31 ALL 31 F 48:09.069
26 32 ALL 32 F 48:56.268
41 33 ALL 33 F 49:08.370
40 34 ALL 34 F 50:22.040
75 35 ALL 35 F 51:10.178
72 36 ALL 36 F 51:12.324
15 37 ALL 37 F 55:03.958
20 38 ALL 38 F 55:04.113
49 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
58 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
48 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
81 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
66 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
78 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
24 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
11 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
22 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
37 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
32 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
50 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
73 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
70 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
77 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
10/3/2010

Gun Time
43:54.340
44:06.359
44:19.831
44:20.783
45:29.956
48:09.069
48:56.268
49:08.370
50:22.040
51:10.178
51:12.324
55:03.958
55:04.113
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Joe
Mike
Richard
Jose
Allen
Keola
timothy
Bruce
Brett
Daniel
Brian
MIKE
Greg
bruce
Greg
Wayne
Jordan

Steve
Edward
Ryan

Joey
Justin

Walter
Jim

Kevin
Mike
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www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Nicholas

Howard

Michael

Davidson

Jonathan

Lebrun
Catalino
Fisch
Giudicelli
Fuentes
Braven
Dunn
stapp
Walters
Barton
Lewis
Bolt
BOWE
Morris
MacMahon
Whipple
Yorita
Tatom
Williams
Savoca
Dunn
Shin
Murch
Whipple
Glass
Fields
Harris
Fordham
Laatsch
Culligan
Kozup

CATCH Me If You Can
Timed 5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
83 1 ALL 1 M 17:17.379
86 2 ALL 2 M 19:45.264
12 3 ALL 3 M 19:57.315
18 4 ALL 4 M 20:20.382
87 5 ALL 5 M 21:54.669
6 6 ALL 6 M 21:55.289
9 7 ALL 7 M 22:16.157
47 8 ALL 8 M 23:09.025
52 9 ALL 9 M 23:15.501
2 10 ALL 10 M 23:18.176
30 11  ALL 11 M 23:39.346
3 12 ALL 12 M 24:34 111
4 13 ALL 13 M 24:40.667
76 14 ALL 14 M 25:27.411
33 15 ALL 15 M 25:27.583
54 16 ALL 16 M 26:12.118
60 17 ALL 17 M 26:13.166
51 18 ALL 18 M 26:42.617
57 19 ALL 19 M 27:44.755
44 20 ALL 20 M 28:09.953
10 21  ALL 21 M 29:04.489
46 22 ALL 22 M 29:10.447
69 23 ALL 23 M 29:18.484
56 24 ALL 24 M 29:50.799
80 25 ALL 25 M 33:03.975
65 26 ALL 26 M 33:12.109
19 27 ALL 27 M 34:27.402
13 28 ALL 28 M 37:19.982
27 29 ALL 29 M 40:25.761
7 30 ALL 30 M 41:19.829
25 31 ALL 31 M 41:25.128
10/3/2010

Gun Time
17:17.379
19:45.264
19:57.315
20:20.382
21:54.669
21:55.289
22:16.157
23:09.025
23:15.501
23:18.176
23:39.346
24:34.111
24:40.667
25:27.411
25:27.583
26:12.118
26:13.166
26:42.617
27:44.755
28:09.953
29:04.489
29:10.447
29:18.484
29:50.799
33:03.975
33:12.109
34:27.402
37:19.982
40:25.761
41:19.829
41:25.128
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Place

OA
60
61
63
64
65
67
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name
Jason Oates
John Scripps, V
John Hicks

Lew Manglos
Randy Garner
David Yorita
Scott Wilson
Elliott Glass

Jim Birdsall
Rocky Jordon
mike fenner
Connor MacMahon
Silvino Lyra
Matthew Murch

CATCH Me If You Can

Timed 5K

Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
42 32 ALL 32 M 42:39.168
45 33 ALL 33 M 43:43.827
21 34 ALL 34 M 43:54.340
38 35 ALL 35 M 44:06.359
17 36 ALL 36 M 44:19.831
59 37 ALL 37 M 45:29.956
58 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
81 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
66 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
24 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
11 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
37 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
32 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
70 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
10/3/2010

Gun Time
42:39.168
43:43.827
43:54.340
44:06.359
44:19.831
45:29.956
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
5
15
18
21
23
24
27
28
29
32
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
48
49
51
53
54
55
56
62
66
68

First Name
Kelly
Susan
Emily
Katie
Cherin
Charlotte
Cindy
Becky
Lyne
Joanna
Rebecca
Jenny
America
SUEZANN
TESSA
Sarah
Janny
Rachel
Maggie
Jennifer
Jenny
Lisa
Anna
Danielle
Gayla
Liz
Hannah
Katie
Julia
Kamion
Valerie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Stanffer
Bradley
Inskeep
Murch
Dinoia
Murch
Johnson
Fordham
Kelle

Dunn
Lamm
Kniss
Yorita-Carrion
YORITA
MCCOLLUM
Lewis
Barrus
Fuinell
MacMahon
Johnston
Carroll
OanTrease
Prater
Laatsch
whipple
Whipple
MacMahon
Robinson
Bailey
Garner
MacMahon

CATCH Me If You Can

Timed 5K

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
82 1 ALL
5 2 ALL
64 3 ALL
71 4 ALL
102 5 ALL
68 6 ALL
23 7 ALL
14 8 ALL
84 9 ALL
8 10 ALL
29 11  ALL
101 12 ALL
62 13 ALL
61 14 ALL
39 15 ALL
31 16 ALL
67 17 ALL
103 18 ALL
36 19 ALL
63 20 ALL
79 21 ALL
85 22 ALL
43 23 ALL
28 24 ALL
53 25 ALL
55 26 ALL
35 27 ALL
74 28 ALL
1 29 ALL
16 30 ALL
34 31 ALL

10/3/2010

Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
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20:37.000
25:07.690
25:32.858
26:19.231
26:49.202
27:12.631
28:32.771
28:50.136
28:58.530
29:10.986
29:35.865
30:01.798
30:18.203
31:16.373
31:20.832
31:55.899
32:32.494
32:55.401
32:58.999
32:59.287
33:04.742
33:22.536
34:13.175
36:19.070
39:02.551
39:02.639
39:05.375
39:46.076
43:45.709
44:20.783
48:09.069

Gun Time
20:37.000
25:07.690
25:32.858
26:19.231
26:49.202
27:12.631
28:32.771
28:50.136
28:58.530
29:10.986
29:35.865
30:01.798
30:18.203
31:16.373
31:20.832
31:55.899
32:32.494
32:55.401
32:58.999
32:59.287
33:04.742
33:22.536
34:13.175
36:19.070
39:02.551
39:02.639
39:05.375
39:46.076
43:45.709
44:20.783
48:09.069
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Place
OA
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Heather
Amy
Charlene
Tara

Teri

Pat

Jane
Jessica
Sara
Debbie

Jim Bob Smith
Karissa
Judy
Karen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Kozup
Oates
Miller
Clark

Cole

Fujii

Harris
Tatom
Tatom
Grodi

Jim Bob Smith
Tatom
Preston
Kolb

Timed 5K
Full Results - Female
Place Place Place
Bib Masters
26 32 ALL 32
41 33 ALL 33
40 34 ALL 34
75 35 ALL 35
72 36 ALL 36
15 37 ALL 37
20 38 ALL 38
49 DNS ALL DNS
48 DNS ALL DNS
78 DNS ALL DNS
22 DNS ALL DNS
50 DNS ALL DNS
73 DNS ALL DNS
77 DNS ALL DNS
10/3/2010

CATCH Me If You Can

F

e e 0

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

48:56.268
49:08.370
50:22.040
51:10.178
51:12.324
55:03.958
55:04.113
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
48:56.268
49:08.370
50:22.040
51:10.178
51:12.324
55:03.958
55:04.113
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA
62
41
11

DNS
13
14
15

46

72
73
58
23
30
32

DNS
47

28
52

42
74
66
65

DNS
45
DNS

First Name
Julia
Janny
Brett
Jim
Brian
MIKE
Susan
Allen
Jenny
Joe
Tara
Teri
Kevin
Cherin
Edward
Joanna
Keola
mike
Davidson
Mike
Becky
Jim
Jose
Rachel
Pat
Kamion
Randy
Richard
Elliott
Justin
Debbie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Bailey
Barrus
Barton
Birdsall
Bolt
BOWE
Bradley
Braven
Carroll
Catalino
Clark
Cole
Culligan
Dinoia
Dunn
Dunn
Dunn
fenner
Fields
Fisch
Fordham
Fordham
Fuentes
Fuinell
Fujii
Garner
Garner
Giudicelli
Glass
Glass
Grodi

CATCH Me If You Can
Timed 5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
1 29 ALL 29 F 43:45.709
67 17 ALL 17 F 32:32.494
2 10 ALL 10 M 23:18.176
66 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
3 12  ALL 12 M 24:34.111
4 13 ALL 13 M 24:40.667
5 2 ALL 2 F 25:07.690
6 6 ALL 6 M 21:55.289
79 21 ALL 21 F 33:04.742
86 2 ALL 2 M 19:45.264
75 35 ALL 35 F 51:10.178
72 36 ALL 36 F 51:12.324
7 30 ALL 30 M 41:19.829
102 5 ALL 5 F 26:49.202
10 21 ALL 21 M 29:04.489
8 10 ALL 10 F 29:10.986
9 7 ALL 7 M 22:16.157
11 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
65 26 ALL 26 M 33:12.109
12 3 ALL 3 M 19:57.315
14 8 ALL 8 F 28:50.136
13 28 ALL 28 M 37:19.982
87 5 ALL 5 M 21:54.669
103 18 ALL 18 F 32:55.401
15 37 ALL 37 F 55:03.958
16 30 ALL 30 F 44:20.783
17 36 ALL 36 M 44:19.831
18 4 ALL 4 M 20:20.382
81 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
80 25 ALL 25 M 33:03.975
78 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
10/3/2010

Gun Time
43:45.709
32:32.494
23:18.176
00:00.000
24:34.111
24:40.667
25:07.690
21:55.289
33:04.742
19:45.264
51:10.178
51:12.324
41:19.829
26:49.202
29:04.489
29:10.986
22:16.157
00:00.000
33:12.109
19:57.315
28:50.136
37:19.982
21:54.669
32:55.401
55:03.958
44:20.783
44:19.831
20:20.382
00:00.000
33:03.975
00:00.000
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Place

OA
75
50
63
18

DNS

27

44
DNS

29

36
DNS

69
59
51
57
34

1
12
40

DNS
17
DNS

55
43
68
64
39
71
16
24
21

First Name
Jane
Walter
John
Emily
Jim Bob Smith
Cindy
Jennifer
Rocky
Lyne
Jenny
Karen
Heather
Mike
Danielle
Jonathan
Rebecca
Nicholas
Daniel
Sarah
Silvino
bruce
Connor
Hannah
Maggie
Valerie
Lew
TESSA
Charlene
Greg
Charlotte
Katie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Harris
Harris
Hicks
Inskeep

Jim Bob Smith

Johnson
Johnston
Jordon
Kelle

Kniss

Kolb
Kozup
Kozup
Laatsch
Laatsch
Lamm
Lebrun
Lewis
Lewis

Lyra
MacMahon
MacMahon
MacMahon
MacMahon
MacMahon
Manglos
MCCOLLUM
Miller
Morris
Murch
Murch

CATCH Me If You Can

Timed 5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div
20 38 ALL 38
19 27 ALL 27
21 34 ALL 34
64 3 ALL 3
22 DNS ALL DNS
23 7 ALL 7
63 20 ALL 20
24 DNS ALL DNS
84 9 ALL 9
101 12 ALL 12
77 DNS ALL DNS
26 32 ALL 32
25 31 ALL 31
28 24 ALL 24
27 29 ALL 29
29 11  ALL 11
83 1 ALL 1
30 11  ALL 11
31 16 ALL 16
32 DNS ALL DNS
33 15 ALL 15
37 DNS ALL DNS
35 27 ALL 27
36 19 ALL 19
34 31 ALL 31
38 35 ALL 35
39 15 ALL 15
40 34 ALL 34
76 14 ALL 14
68 6 ALL 6
71 4 ALL 4

10/3/2010

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

55:04.113
34:27.402
43:54.340
25:32.858
00:00.000
28:32.771
32:59.287
00:00.000
28:58.530
30:01.798
00:00.000
48:56.268
41:25.128
36:19.070
40:25.761
29:35.865
17:17.379
23:39.346
31:55.899
00:00.000
25:27.583
00:00.000
39:05.375
32:58.999
48:09.069
44:06.359
31:20.832
50:22.040
25:27.411
27:12.631
26:19.231

Gun Time
55:04.113
34:27.402
43:54.340
25:32.858
00:00.000
28:32.771
32:59.287
00:00.000
28:58.530
30:01.798
00:00.000
48:56.268
41:25.128
36:19.070
40:25.761
29:35.865
17:17.379
23:39.346
31:55.899
00:00.000
25:27.583
00:00.000
39:05.375
32:58.999
48:09.069
44:06.359
31:20.832
50:22.040
25:27.411
27:12.631
26:19.231
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Place

OA First Name

DNS
33
48
70
60
49

DNS
56
26
61
31

5
9

DNS
22

DNS

DNS
10
53
19
35
54
25

DNS
67
38
20
37

Matthew
Michael
Lisa
Amy
Jason
Anna
Judy
Katie
Steve
John
Ryan
Kelly
timothy
Jessica
Jordan
Karissa
Sara
Bruce
Gayla
Greg
Joey
Liz
Howard
Scott
David
SUEZANN
Wayne
America

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Murch
Murch
OanTrease
Oates
Oates
Prater
Preston
Robinson
Savoca
Scripps, V
Shin
Stanffer
stapp
Tatom
Tatom
Tatom
Tatom
Walters
whipple
Whipple
Whipple
Whipple
Williams
Wilson
Yorita
YORITA
Yorita

Yorita-Carrion

CATCH Me If You Can
Timed 5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
70 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
69 23 ALL 23 M 29:18.484
85 22 ALL 22 F 33:22.536
41 33 ALL 33 F 49:08.370
42 32 ALL 32 M 42:39.168
43 23 ALL 23 F 34:13.175
73 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
74 28 ALL 28 F 39:46.076
44 20 ALL 20 M 28:09.953
45 33 ALL 33 M 43:43.827
46 22 ALL 22 M 29:10.447
82 1 ALL 1 F 20:37.000
47 8 ALL 8 M 23:09.025
49 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
51 18 ALL 18 M 26:42.617
50 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
48 DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000
52 9 ALL 9 M 23:15.501
53 25 ALL 25 F 39:02.551
54 16 ALL 16 M 26:12.118
56 24 ALL 24 M 29:50.799
55 26 ALL 26 F 39:02.639
57 19 ALL 19 M 27:44.755
58 DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000
59 37 ALL 37 M 45:29.956
61 14 ALL 14 F 31:16.373
60 17 ALL 17 M 26:13.166
62 13 ALL 13 F 30:18.203
10/3/2010

Gun Time
00:00.000
29:18.484
33:22.536
49:08.370
42:39.168
34:13.175
00:00.000
39:46.076
28:09.953
43:43.827
29:10.447
20:37.000
23:09.025
00:00.000
26:42.617
00:00.000
00:00.000
23:15.501
39:02.551
26:12.118
29:50.799
39:02.639
27:44.755
00:00.000
45:29.956
31:16.373
26:13.166
30:18.203
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